
ASMA Official Points as of June round, 2025 
 

 

350 Superbike by Fast by Few                                          

GORDON BRANSON 114 

DAVID MEYER 102 

LUIS RODRIGUEZ 91 

MARC CUOMO 90 

MICHAEL CALKINS 26 

MARQUIS MOODY 25 

AJ SANCHEZ 23 

 

Unlimited Superbike  by Kurveygirl.com 

Expert    

THIBAULT FEW 151 

SCOTT GEORGE 109 

JASON BROWN 85 

MANNY SEGURA 72 
ANDREW 
BRANSON 52 

BRYCE PRINCE 47 

MARC CAMPBELL 47 

GABRIEL GAYTAN 46 

JOSH HAYES 42 
CLAYTON 
LESTER 38 

TEAG HOBBS 38 
ANTHONY 
GIPSON 34 

TONY HARMS 29 

KENNETH YEE 21 

QUINN SWIFT 18 

JASON MARTINEZ 15 

                                                                                                          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BRYCE FARABEE 109 

ALEX WHATLEY 92 

TREVOR GILREATH 78 

BRYANT RODRIGUEZ 32 

AMOS SPURGEON 31 

JASON ARGUETA 29 

MAX HERZENBERG 28 

RICHARD FARABEE 28 

TYLER MOSELEY 25 

TYRONNE BEMBURY 24 

CLIFTON TUCKER 20 
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Lightweight Grand Prix by  

Expert     

JARED KAPOOR 154 

KYLE RICHARDSON 154 

ALEX AEBI 124 
MICHAEL 
MODAFARRI 93 

JOSE RIOS 82 

STEVE KOPP 56 

ANDY OROZCO 48 

CHARLES SILVER 35 

LEIF MUNSON 24 

MARK BERKHEIMER 15 

ANDREW KRALL 12 

    

   

                                                                                  

  

    

 

Formula 40 by RNC Fleet Service 

SCOTT GEORGE 159 

TOM SAVOCA 85 

QUINN SWIFT 78 

ROY NOLAN 68 
ROGER 
HEEMSBERGEN 60 

LB BROWN 51 

RICHARD FARABEE 51 

KENNETH YEE 36 

ANDREW BRANSON 33 

MIKEY SHREVE 32 

JOHN JAMES 29 

MAXIMILIAN KEYSER 29 

TONY HARMS 26 

TREVOR GILREATH 22 

BLAIR HARNESS 16 

TYRONNE BEMBURY 13 

 

MAC PURVIS 148 

DANNY LUCERO 136 

ADAM FLATGARD 127 

NATHAN MARKHAM 100 

MATT DECKER 91 

MIKE CURNOW 51 
ANTHONY 
LAWRENCE 49 

JAMES NAVARRO 46 

ANDREW FARMER 37 

ROBERT RANAGLIA 34 

MICHAEL CALKINS 31 

DAVID BORUNDA 31 

JASMINE NOELLE 30 

ISAIAH CAMPBELL 27 

FEI DENG 26 

COREY ROCK 23 

WILLIAM WHELAN 23 

RUSS PLANE 17 

IVAN FERNANDEZ 17 
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Formula Femme  

JANETH 
EDWARDS 143 

CHERIE LUCERO 117 

JASMINE NOELLE 106 

BRIGETTE LEBER 77 

TAMINA CONGER 55 

STACY NORMAN 29 

 

NexGen Superbike by Law Tigers 

Expert                                                                                     AMATEUR      

JOSHUA FISHER 151 

ART JOHNSON 122 

JORDAN TROPKOFF 120 

HUMBERTO RUIZ 102 

JAKE HERZENBERG 96 

ANDRE PETTAS 68 

JOSH HAYES 52 

LB BROWN 49 

TEAG HOBBS 47 

JARED KAPOOR 47 

ULYSSES ESCOBEDO 43 

SEAN UNGVARSKY 39 

ALEX GREENMAN 23 

BRIGETTE LEBER 21 

STEVE KOPP 20 

BRETT CHANDLER 11 

KEVIN CAPUTO 8 

CHARLES SILVER 5 

BLAIR HARNESS 1 

ALAIN ESCOBEDO 0 

 

Ultralight Grand Prix by Dori-Joe Farms Expert 

JOSE RIOS 152 

MARC CUOMO 119 

GORDON BRANSON 118 

DAVID MEYER 79 

AJ SANCHEZ 67 

LUIS RODRIGUEZ 61 

JASMINE NOELLE 60 

TAMINA CONGER 43 

RUSS PLANE 29 

STACY NORMAN 26 

 

RYAN BRECKENRIDGE 157 

MILTON CORADO 88 

DIEGO ARZIZA 75 

MAX HERZENBERG 60 

CHRISTIAN CONTRERAS 45 

JASON ARGUETA 41 

JOHN BRADLEY 41 

ALEXIS BARRAZA 40 

TOM HIGA 37 

LUCAS LATHROP 33 

BRODIE KOMZAK 33 

BRYANT RODRIGUEZ 30 

MANNY SIERRA 25 

COREY ROCK 20 

SHAWN SANCHEZ 8 
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Formula Amateur by Arizona Sportbike Development 

RYAN 
BRECKENRIDGE 156 

BRYCE FARABEE 144 

TREVOR GILREATH 98 

ROY NOLAN 76 

LUCAS LATHROP 41 

ADAM FLATGARD 30 

ALEX WHATLEY 30 
BRYANT 
RODRIGUEZ 27 

MILTON CORADO 26 

ROB MILLER 26 

RICHARD FARABEE 25 

AMOS SPURGEON 23 

MATT DECKER 23 

JASON ARGUETA 22 

WILLIAM WHELAN 20 

THOMAS HIGA 20 

JOHN BRADLEY 17 

DIEGO ARZIZA 14 
CRISTIAN 
CONRERAS 11 

 

Formula Arroyo by Evan Steel Performance 

THIBAULT FEW 164 

SCOTT GEORGE 128 

JOSHUA FISHER 97 

JORDAN TROPKOFF 94 

JASON BROWN 91 

MANNY SEGURA 79 

ANDREW BRANSON 52 

JOSH HAYES 51 

TEAG HOBBS 46 

BRYCE PRINCE 42 

TOM SAVOCA 37 
ROGER 
HEEMSBERGEN 37 

MARC CAMPBELL 34 

ALAIN ESCOBEDO 25 

GABRIEL GAYTAN 24 

KYLE RICHARDSON 20 

KENNETH YEE 19 

TONY HARMS 17 

JASON MARTINEZ 16 

ANTHONY GIPSON 14 

CLAYTON LESTER 14 
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ART JOHNSON 8 

ALEX GREENMAN 7 

KEVIN CAPUTO 1 

 

 

Formula 500 by Law Tigers 

ALEX AEBI 169 

MAC PURVIS 147 

MICHAEL MODAFARRI 129 

QUINN SWIFT 96 

JOSE RIOS 93 

GORDON BRANSON 91 

NATHAN MARKHAM 70 

ANDY OROZCO 64 

JANETH EDWARDS 59 

JAMES NAVARRO 45 

ANTHONY LAWRENCE 35 

MICHAEL CALKINS 27 

ANDREW FARMER 27 

DAVID BORUNDA 26 

LEIF MUNSON 24 

JARED KAPOOR 23 

ISAIAH CAMPBELL 21 

TAMINA CONGER 17 

ROBERT RANAGLIA 11 

IVAN FERNANDEZ 11 

LUIS RODRIGUEZ 6 
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Nex Gen Supersport Expert by BRAKE FREE TRACK TIME 

Expert                                                                                       AMATEUR   

ART JOHNSON 157 

JOSHUA FISHER 150 

JORDAN TROPKOFF 133 

HUMBERTO RUIZ 108 

JAKE HERZENBERG 91 

LB BROWN 79 

KYLE RICHARDSON 68 

ANDRE PETTAS 63 

ALAIN ESCOBEDO 51 

SEAN UNGVARSKY 46 

ALEX GREENMAN 22 

JARED KAPOOR 18 

KEVIN CAPUTO 13 

BRIGETTE LEBER 12 

BRIDGETTE LEBER 10 

BLAIR HARNESS 7 

TEAG HOBBS 4 
MAXIMILLIAN 
KEYSER 1 

JOSH HAYES 0 
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Stock 1000 

Expert                                                                                                AMATEUR 

     

THIBAULT FEW 155 

SCOTT GEORGE 135 

MARC CAMPBELL 53 

TONY HARMS 48 

CLAYTON LESTER 43 

ANTHONY GIPSON 31 

JASON MARTINEZ 31 

TOM SAVOCA 30 

GABRIEL GAYTAN 27 

BRYCE PRINCE 20 

  

 

 

 

Southwest Thunder by Xcel Trackdays 

SOUTHWEST THUNDER 

EXPERT                                                                                                    AMATEUR  

JARED KAPOOR 145 

KYLE RICHARDSON 122 

ALEX AEBI 117 
MICHAEL 
MODAFARRI 62 

QUINN SWIFT 56 

ANDY OROZCO 43 

STEVE KOPP 43 

MARK BERKHEIMER 35 

ANDREW KRALL 31 

CHARLES SILVER 21 

LEIF MUNSON 15 

RYAN 
BRECKENRIDGE 146 

DIEGO ARZIZA 101 

MATT DECKER 75 

MILTON CORADO 69 

MAX HERZENBERG 55 

COREY ROCK 52 
CHRISTIAN 
CONTRERAS 51 

LUCAS LATHROP 39 

ROB MILLER 37 

BRODIE KOMZAK 32 

JOHN PERKINS 29 
CRISTIAN 
CONTRERAS 26 

JASON ARGUETA 22 

MANNY SIERRA 20 

BRYCE FARABEE 140 
TREVOR 
GILREATH 96 

SHAWN JONES 34 
RICHARD 
FARABEE 33 

COREY ROCK 30 
BRYANT 
RODRIGUEZ 29 

JASON ARGUETA 28 

MAX HERZENBERG 26 

ROY NOLAN 25 
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500 CUP 

ALEX AEBI 161 

MAC PURVIS 126 
MICHAEL 
MODAFFARI 90 

QUINN SWIFT 85 

NATHAN MARKHAM 84 

ANDY OROZCO 59 
ANTHONY 
LAWRENCE 44 

TAMINA CONGER 37 

JAMES NAVARRO 35 

ISAIAH CAMPBELL 34 

ROBERT RANAGLIA 32 

LEIF MUNSON 28 

DAVID BORUNDA 8 

 

 

 

 

MAC PURVIS 138 

DANNY LUCERO 123 

ADAM FLATGARD 117 

NATHAN MARKHAM 94 

ALEX WHATLEY 84 

MATT DECKER 53 
ANTHONY 
LAWRENCE 45 

JAMES NAVARRO 39 

ROBERT RANAGLIA 35 

TAMINA CONGER 32 

ISAIAH CAMPBELL 26 

COREY ROCK 24 

MIKE CURNOW 19 

DAVID BORUNDA 16 


